URBAN SERIES
URBAN LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 01/10/24
Urban_LED_spec_sheet_Strike_R03

© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – – –
Model Lens Option Engine–Watts CCT/CRI4 Voltage Optics2 Electrical Options
URB Urban CAP-21 21" Capitol
MRDS-21 21" Miramar
deep shade
MAR-21 21" Maritas
CAP-26 26" Capitol
MRSS-26 26" Miramar
shallow shade
MRDS-26 26" Miramar
deep shade
MAR-26 26" Maritas
18L-25 25W, LED array
18L-39 39W, LED array
18L-50 50W, LED array
18L-70 70W, LED array
18L-90 90W, LED array
18L-110 110W, LED array
36L-120 120W, LED array
36L-135 135W, LED array
36L-155 155W, LED array
36L-175 175W, LED array
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
AM Monochromatic
Amber, 595nm
FR Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4F Type IV forward
4W Type IV wide
5QN Type V square
narrow
5QW Type V square
wide
5RW Type V
rectangular wide
5W Type V round wide
BC Backshield
(available for FR, 2,
3, 4, 4W Opctics)
Example: URB–CAP-21–36L-120–5K7–UNV–4–NRNW–BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
PCU Button
Photocell,
Universal
– – – –
Control Options Mounting Style Style Finish Options
GENI-XX Energeni3 NRNW No rings
3RNW Three rings
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured